The Mufson Howe Hunter Components & Materials Index(a) decreased by 17.6% during the three months ending
February 28, 2020.

Price Performance   3-Year  LTM  3 Month

Mufson Howe Hunter Components & Materials Index(a)  -24.5%  -27.3%  -17.6%

NASDAQ  47.1%  13.7%  -1.1%

S&P 500   25.0%  6.1%  -6.0%

(a) Market cap weighted index assuming no dividend reinvestment.  Mufson Howe Hunter Components & Materials Index is

comprised of all companies listed on the following page.

   Please see Page 14 for sector news

Highlighted M&A Transaction – Components & Materials

Target Acquirer Value*

ND

PPG Industries, Inc. (NYSE:PPG) entered into definitive agreement to acquire Alpha Coating Technologies, LLC on February 5,
2020. Alpha Coating Technologies LLC manufactures powder coatings for industrial applications and heat sensitive substrates.
The company was founded in 2000 and is based in West Chicago, Illinois. The transaction is expected to close by the end of
first quarter of 2020.

*ND – Not disclosed.  Transaction values reported on the basis of enterprise value in USD millions.

-40%

-20%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

Feb-17 Aug-17 Feb-18 Aug-18 Feb-19 Aug-19 Feb-20

Last Three Years

MHH Components & Materials NASDAQ S&P 500

Daily from February 28, 2017 to February 28, 2020

Price as Percent of Base (February 28, 2017 = 0%)

-40%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

Feb-19 May-19 Aug-19 Nov-19 Feb-20

Last Twelve Months

MHH Components & Materials NASDAQ S&P 500

Daily from February 28, 2019 to February 28, 2020

Price as Percent of Base (February 28, 2019 = 0%)

 Components & Materials

8

Selected Valuation Metrics

($ in USD millions, except per share data) Market & Capitalization LTM Performance
(3)

Valuation Margins

Equity Enterprise Price/ Gross

Company Price (1) Value Value (2) Revenue EBITDA (4) EPS Revenue EBITDA EPS Profit EBITDA

Electronic Components

TE Connectivity Ltd (TEL) $82.87 $27,690 $31,452 $13,269 $2,901 $4.02 2.37x 10.8x 20.6x 32.5% 21.9%

Amphenol Corp. (APH) 91.68   27,330 30,293 8,225 1,952 3.09 3.68x 15.5x 29.7x 31.8% 23.7%

Corning Inc. (GLW) 23.86   18,220 26,428 11,503 2,809 0.85 2.30x 9.4x 28.2x 35.1% 24.4%